

ITEM NO.35[CHAMBER}

IN COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 1 to 6 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20190-20191/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2008 in WA No.
936/2007 & CWWP No. 6253/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT
BANGALORE)

BANGALORE DEV.AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNIYAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA Nos. 3-4 : (Applns. for impleadment)
IA Nos. 1-2 in IA Nos. 3-4 (Applns for replacing page No. 5 in
IA Nos. 3-4
IA Nos. 5-6 (Appln.for withdrawal of SLPs)

Date: 02/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Boby Potsangbam, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B . Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Venkat Subramanian T.R., Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
SLP(C) Nos. 20190--20191/2009

2

O R D E R

...2/-

This application has been filed for
withdrawal of the Special Leave Petitions.

As prayed for, Special Leave Petitions are
dismissed as withdrawn.

Consequently all the impleadment applications
stand dismissed.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER